Yes, I am pleased to support the YPS Foundation in "assisting to preserve and/or enhance the quality of education for YPS students" as a Friend of the Foundation.

Name			
Address			
Email			
Phone:			
I have enclosed my gift in the	amount of:		
Friend \$	Builder \$	Navy & Gold \$	
Believer \$	Founder \$	Forever A Duke \$	
Please return this form with	your check made payable to th	e YPS Foundation with "Friends of the	Foundation"

Please return this form with your check made payable to the YPS Foundation with "Friends of the Foundation" noted in the memo line to the YPS Foundation. 1715 Delaware Avenue, York, NE 68467. If you prefer to use PayPal, go to yorkpublic.org/district/foundation and click on the donate button. Gifts are tax-deductible, and receipt will be provided.